May 27 2024 (15:29) India Rail Info 1

Nagarsol - MGR Chennai Central Weekly Express/16004 - Exp - SR
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to RU/Renigunta Junction
17h 13m - 904 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NSL Nagarsol 13:30 1 |1 0 71 SCR
2 |AWB |Aurangabad 14:45 14:50 5m |3 |1 89 |55 |[556 [SCR
3 U Jalna 15:58 16:00 2m (0 |1 151 |58 |502 |SCR
4 |PBN |Parbhanijunction 17:58 18:00 2m |0 |1 266 |38 (412 |SCR
5 |PAU |Purna Junction 18:45 18:50 5m |0 |1 294 |52 [382 |SCR
6 |[NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 19:25 19:30 5m 1 325 |41 [362 |SCR
7 MUE [Mudkhed Junction 20:03 20:05 2m [0 |1 347 |66 |372 |SCR
8 BSX Basar 20:59 21:00 Tm |1 1 406 |63 |344 |SCR
9 NZB [Nizamabad Junction 21:28 21:30 2m [0 |1 435 |80 (383 |SCR
10 |KMC |Kamareddi 22:09 22:10 m |2 |1 488 |46 SCR
11 |KCG |Kacheguda 00:40 00:50 10m (2 (2 [602 |59 |489 |SCR
12 [MBNR [Mahbubnagar 02:38 02:40 2m 2 |707 |57 (509 [SCR
13 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 03:59 04:00 Tim (1,2 |2 783 |38 SCR
14 |KRNT |Kurnool City 05:28 05:30 2m |2 |2 838 |33 [288 |SCR
15 |DHNE |Dhone Junction 07:08 07:10 2m |1,2 |2 892 (56 SCR
16 |GY Gooty Junction 08:09 08:10 Tm |1 |2 |947 |99 |365 [SCR
17 |TU Tadipatri 08:39 08:40 Tm [0 (2 [995 |70 |237 |SCR
18 |YA Yerraguntla Junction 09:39 09:40 m |1 |2 1064 |62 SCR
19 [HX Kadapa Junction 10:18 10:20 2m |1 |2 1104 |62 |137 [SCR
(Cuddapah)
20 (RJP Razampeta 11:09 11:10 im [0 |2 1155 [48 |145 [SCR
21 (RU Renigunta Junction 12:43 12:45 2m |5 |2 1229 [61 |115 [SCR
22 |PUT |Puttur 13:08 13:10 2m |3 |2 1252 |65 (152 SR
23 |TRT Tiruttani 13:38 13:40 2m (3 |2 1283 (38 |88 |[SR
24 |A)) Arakkonam Junction 14:03 14:05 2m 2,3 |2 1297 |79 |85 |SR
25 |PER Perambur 14:53 14:55 2m (1 |2 1360 |7 7 |SR
26 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 15:40 ?,1 2 1366 |- 3 SR

May 27 2024 (15:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



